PRIME
Integer Lights continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance, appearance or specification of products.
www.integerlights.com • 1512 N. Tamarind Ave. Compton, CA 90222. Tel 323.446.2626
PRIME 4” LED ARCHITECTURAL ROUND FLANGED DOWNLIGHT
USE OF PRODUCT
The 4” Prime Downlight Series is the ideal product for archi-
tectural energy efficient lighting in commercial and residential
applications. Available in an assortment of color tempera-

Dim(DALI), 120-277V.
Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
PRIME Series
RPA 4 - 4” 10L1 - 1055 lm
12L1 - 1250 lm
16L1 - 1645 lm
21L1 - 2170 lm
24L1 - 2495 lm
31L - 3105 lm
34L - 3475 lm
40L - 4030 lm
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
UNV - 120-277
120 - 20V
3472 - 347V
18 - 18°
30 - 30°
50 - 50°
80 - 80°
Apperture Size Lumens Color Temperature Voltage Optical Lens9
None - Leave blank
F - Frosted filter
H - Honey comb
S - Solite filter
Filter
RFD - Round Flanged Downlight
Aperture
ID3
PEQ04
LDE16
LTE5,6
L3DA
EEI6,7,8
EDIO6,7,8
EDID6,7,8
Dimming
Standard all-inclusive ELV, Triac, and 0-10V
dimming driver (Intelligent Drive)
Lutron Hi-Lume Premier Ecosystem 0.1% w/
soft on, fade to black dimming
Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Ecosystem with soft on,
fade to black dimming
Lutron Hi-Lume 1% 2-wire
Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem/3-Wire L3D Driver
eldoLED Eco 1% Dim (0-10V)
eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (0-10V)
eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (DALI)
NC - Non-IC New Construction
IC10 - Air-tight New Construction
Housing Type
WL - Wet Location
Options
4RFO - 4” Round Flange Open W-W - White bevel / white flange
H-W - Haze bevel / white flange
B-B - Black bevel / black flange
H-H - Haze bevel / Haze flange
S-S - Specular clear bevel / Specular clear flange
S-W - Specular clear bevel / white flange
WE-WE - Wheat bevel / wheat flange
MTO - Made to order
Aperture Size / Shape / Trim Type / Style Bevel / Flange Finish
C - C-Channel bar hanger
B - Flat bar hanger
AH1 - Wood Joist
Blank - 1.5” Depth
20 - 2” Depth
30 - 3” Depth
MTO - Made to order
EI8 - Emergency battery with integral switch(800 Lumens)